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Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A1

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Christian Widsten Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening, Pistolsekt. 61 72 66 + 2 66 + 4 210 17 49 11 15 75

2 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 66 65 + 2 57 + 4 194 39 22 12 73

3 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK 58 70 56 + 2 53 + 4 186 13 35 14 10 62

4 Christer Stenqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 53 63 62 + 2 180 11 19 8 38

5 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 70 69 + 2 141 27 34 61

6 Robert Pettersson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 45 42 + 2 46 + 4 139 16 2 7 25

7 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 62 69 131 17 31 48

8 Tess Torndal Salems PK 63 62 + 4 129 14 14 28

9 Ulf Olander Katarina PSF 58 52 + 4 114 22 7 29

10 Daniel Rosenkrans Atlas Copco PSK 51 47 + 2 100 22 13 35

11 Claes Engren Västberga Pistolskytteklubb 43 + 2 38 + 4 87 7 11 18

12 Robert Danowsky Ekens Pistolskytteförening 56 + 2 58 13 13

13 Rickard Johansson
Dä

Upplands Väsby PSK 57 57 16 16

14 Daniel Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK 56 56 8 8

15 Rose-Marie
Strömberg

Roslagens Pistolskyttar 54 54 25 25

16 Catalin Popelca Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening, Pistolsekt. 53 53 20 20

17 David Nisshagen Upplands Väsby PSK 53 53 18 18

18 Pär Revin F 16 SF 53 53 6 6

19 Thomas Åström Tyresö SF 52 52 9 9

20 Mikael Wahlberg Gripen PK 51 51 13 13

21 Arne Präckel Roslagens Pistolskyttar 51 51 9 9

22 Linus Wolter F 16 SF 49 49 6 6

23 Tomas Källsen Upplands Väsby PSK 47 47 3 3

24 Christopher Björkvall SAPK 46 46 19 19



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A1

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Roger Viklund Upplands Väsby PSK 41 + 4 45 13 13

26 Erik Armerén Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 43 43 21 21

27 Magnus Brandt Täby SF, P-Sekt. 34 + 4 38 0 0

28 Lars Rönnberg Gripen PK 37 37 15 15

29 Per-olof Brandt Täby SF, P-Sekt. 31 + 4 35 0 0

30 Eric Zimmerman SAPK 31 31 3 3

31 Olle Jakobsson Södra Roslagens SF 26 + 4 30 2 2

32 Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK 24 + 4 28 6 6

33 Kristoffer Paulsson Rosersbergs PK 27 27 2 2

34 Molin Jörgen Atlas Copco PSK 26 26 8 8

35 Jörgen Molin Atlas Copco PSK 8 + 2 10 2 2

36 Henrik Lilieholm Upplands Väsby PSK 10 10 0 0



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Joakim Stralje Västberga Psk 65 68 60 + 4 197 23 34 12 69

2 Björn Rosberg Pk Haningeskyttar 59 63 65 + 2 56 + 4 190 11 31 16 10 57

3 Mattias Thaarup Gripen PK 62 62 + 2 58 + 4 188 14 19 23 56

4 Robert Breyer Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening, Pistolsekt. 55 58 55 + 2 60 + 4 179 7 24 7 6 37

5 Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 61 54 57 + 2 174 8 18 5 31

6 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 63 58 47 + 2 170 19 22 13 54

7 Tamás Gergely Lövsta Skf 59 55 + 2 47 + 4 167 8 4 3 15

8 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 54 56 51 + 4 165 19 19 6 44

9 Göran Wagner Upplands Väsby PSK 54 69 28 + 2 153 14 20 10 44

10 Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK 44 41 53 + 2 48 + 4 151 8 19 21 5 34

11 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK 68 74 142 15 35 50

12 Stefan Westholm Rosersbergs PK 63 69 132 17 37 54

13 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 65 66 131 20 22 42

14 John Skagh Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening, Pistolsekt. 60 61 + 4 125 22 16 38

15 Nikola Bokan Upplands Väsby PSK 58 66 124 23 37 60

16 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 59 64 123 9 26 35

17 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 62 + 2 54 + 4 122 24 13 37

18 Tadeusz Domadej Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 60 52 + 4 116 22 8 30

19 Bengt Wallström Södertälje PK 61 49 + 2 112 25 15 40

20 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 48 58 106 9 22 31

21 Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK 48 + 2 52 + 4 106 15 11 26

22 Magnus Cederblad Gripen PK 53 + 2 46 + 4 105 16 34 50

23 Håkan Lantz Täby SF, P-Sekt. 47 45 + 4 96 10 11 21

24 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 53 40 + 2 95 14 16 30



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 39 56 95 6 18 24

26 Fredrik Sik Gripen PK 38 56 94 4 21 25

27 Stefan Joulin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 39 46 85 5 17 22

28 Lars Johansson Södertälje PK 39 44 + 2 85 5 9 14

29 Per Kenttä Bromma PSK 39 45 84 10 7 17

30 Martin Lantz Täby SF, P-Sekt. 32 39 + 4 75 0 4 4

31 Klas Hammar SAPK 36 35 + 4 75 1 2 3

32 Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK 70 70 40 40

33 Peter Neretnieks Roslagens Pistolskyttar 70 70 36 36

34 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 69 69 25 25

35 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco PSK 69 69 20 20

36 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 63 + 4 67 16 16

37 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 65 65 38 38

38 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 65 65 23 23

39 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 62 62 21 21

40 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 62 62 20 20

41 Anders Hjort Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening, Pistolsekt. 60 + 2 62 9 9

42 Zoran Banovski Upplands Väsby PSK 61 61 15 15

43 Boris Sokolov F 16 SF 61 61 13 13

44 Jörgen Görtz Lövsta Skf 60 60 16 16

45 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 60 60 16 16

46 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 58 58 18 18

47 Matthieu Marchand Gustavsbergs PSK 57 57 25 25

48 John Gustafsson SAPK 57 57 10 10



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

49 Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK 52 + 4 56 29 29

50 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 55 55 29 29

51 Adam Jacobsson SAPK 55 55 13 13

52 Niclas Terfelt Lövsta Skf 54 54 16 16

53 Nils-anders Ekberg SAPK 53 53 15 15

54 Lars Lindblad F 16 SF 53 53 11 11

55 Richard Stahre Ballongbergets skytteförening 52 52 15 15

56 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 50 + 2 52 11 11

57 Stefan Lind Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 52 52 9 9

58 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 51 51 17 17

59 Lars Adolfsson Fridhemsplans Pistolskytteklubb 49 + 2 51 12 12

60 Karl Soukup Roslagens Pistolskyttar 49 49 0 0

61 Adam Rush Föreningen Precisionsskyttarna 46 + 2 48 17 17

62 Robert Björk Rosersbergs PK 47 47 7 7

63 Tobias Wilnier F 16 SF 46 46 31 31

64 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 46 46 2 2

65 Jonny Broqvist Katarina PSF 45 45 16 16

66 Andreas Persson F 16 SF 43 43 16 16

67 Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco PSK 41 41 19 19

68 Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK 41 41 8 8

69 Ragnar Franzén Ballongbergets skytteförening 39 39 8 8

70 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 37 37 8 8

71 Lars Ryding Pk Svea Ing 1 35 35 3 3

72 Ronny Lyberg Gripen PK 31 + 4 35 2 2



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

73 Morgan Ingvarsson Södra Roslagens SF 30 + 4 34 0 0

74 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing 1 33 33 9 9

75 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 33 33 1 1

76 Mathias Fahlgren Roslagens Pistolskyttar 33 33 0 0

77 Therese Lindell Gripen PK 26 + 4 30 6 6

78 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 29 29 12 12

79 Jan Karndahl Rosersbergs PK 29 29 7 7

80 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 28 28 9 9

81 Håkan Einerth Täby SF, P-Sekt. 23 + 2 25 0 0

82 Gaby Elias Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 20 20 0 0

83 Halit Ayata Rosersbergs PK 17 17 1 1

84 Nathalie Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 15 15 0 0

85 Jens Fjelkestam Täby SF, P-Sekt. 7 + 4 11 0 0



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 73 74 68 + 2 64 + 4 217 26 47 24 20 97

2 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 72 70 68 + 2 70 + 4 216 28 34 28 31 87

3 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 70 72 71 + 2 65 + 4 215 36 39 26 37 101

4 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 71 73 67 + 2 52 + 4 213 23 38 30 13 91

5 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 71 71 68 + 2 212 37 47 32 116

6 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 70 71 64 + 2 207 33 42 28 103

7 Peter Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 69 71 65 + 2 207 23 33 17 73

8 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 67 70 67 + 2 63 + 4 206 26 30 16 12 72

9 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 67 68 67 + 2 204 13 43 30 86

10 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 65 69 67 + 2 203 31 41 30 102

11 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 68 71 59 + 4 202 16 30 8 54

12 Mattias Bergman Ekens Psf 65 71 63 + 2 58 + 4 201 16 38 18 12 72

13 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 73 62 62 + 2 55 + 4 199 29 39 20 36 88

14 Anders Räms Gripen PK 47 72 63 + 2 54 + 4 195 5 21 10 10 41

15 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 63 65 62 + 2 192 24 18 17 59

16 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 70 51 + 2 62 + 4 189 40 7 22 69

17 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 57 69 60 + 2 188 20 32 17 69

18 Mats Bjärnander Pk Haningeskyttar 57 67 54 + 2 58 + 4 186 17 42 21 23 82

19 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 60 62 57 + 2 181 14 20 10 44

20 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 72 68 + 2 142 34 16 50

21 Torbjörn Samuelsson Södertälje PK 69 72 141 15 33 48

22 Martin Selander Salems PK 66 + 2 66 + 4 138 18 27 45

23 Hans Ehn SAPK 67 0 + 2 65 + 4 138 19 0 16 35

24 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 64 73 137 6 37 43



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 64 71 135 22 30 52

26 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 37 57 39 + 2 135 10 14 8 32

27 Mikael Grip Gripen PK 66 61 + 2 129 36 10 46

28 Mats Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 60 69 129 17 25 42

29 Sharjeel Niazi Upsala Sportskyttklubb 58 69 127 22 31 53

30 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 64 61 + 2 127 25 16 41

31 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 66 56 + 2 124 43 25 68

32 Gary Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 65 55 + 4 124 33 13 46

33 Olle Gustafsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 62 + 2 56 + 4 124 4 14 18

34 Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 61 48 + 4 113 19 14 33

35 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 51 55 + 4 110 21 15 36

36 Anna Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 52 47 + 2 101 8 8 16

37 Kurt Johansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 74 74 48 48

38 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 74 74 44 44

39 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 68 + 4 72 32 32

40 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 71 71 43 43

41 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PSK 71 71 31 31

42 Jonas Hubner Salems PK 71 71 29 29

43 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 71 71 25 25

44 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 69 + 2 71 13 13

45 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 68 + 2 70 23 23

46 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 67 67 31 31

47 Zuher Nwia Katarina PSF 67 67 28 28

48 Kenneth Garp Bromma PSK 67 67 26 26



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr A3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

49 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 67 67 23 23

50 Zuher Benjamin Katarina PSF 67 67 14 14

51 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 65 65 19 19

52 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 64 64 39 39

53 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 64 64 30 30

54 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 63 63 28 28

55 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK 63 63 20 20

56 Mikael Joelsson Atlas Copco PSK 62 62 30 30

57 Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF 62 62 11 11

58 Veronica Hubner Salems PK 61 61 31 31

59 Conny Bjerkeng Pk Haningeskyttar 57 + 4 61 7 7

60 Olle Gustavsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 60 60 26 26

61 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 60 60 17 17

62 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 60 60 16 16

63 Kenneth Pettersson Lövsta Skf 59 59 26 26

64 Ronja Yngve Gripen PK 59 59 7 7

65 Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK 57 57 27 27

66 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 55 + 2 57 18 18

67 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 56 56 11 11

68 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF 50 + 2 52 9 9

69 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 48 48 9 9

70 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 44 + 4 48 4 4

71 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 17 17 40 40

72 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 16 16 0 0



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr B1+B2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Annika Wester F 16 SF 62 68 130 20 27 47

2 Christer Stenqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 66 + 4 70 31 31

3 Rosie Strömberg Roslagens Pistolskyttar 67 67 21 21

4 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK 47 + 4 51 4 4

5 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 41 + 4 45 15 15

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 72 63 + 2 53 + 4 194 25 19 8 52

2 Stig Lindahl SAPK 55 55 46 + 4 160 2 20 2 24

3 Karl Soukup Roslagens Pistolskyttar 62 + 2 60 + 4 128 16 11 27

4 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 74 74 47 47

5 Lars Ryding Pk Svea Ing 1 69 69 39 39

6 Lars Lindblad F 16 SF 67 67 20 20

7 Susanne Jansson F 16 SF 66 66 29 29

8 Ann-Britt Eriksson Hedemora PSK 64 64 20 20

9 Göran Palm Stockholmspolisens SF 60 + 4 64 17 17

10 Sven Holmkvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar 53 + 2 55 27 27

11 Susan Hammar SAPK 14 36 + 4 54 0 0 0

12 Jan Karndahl Rosersbergs PK 52 52 10 10

Vgr B1

Vgr B2



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr B3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 58 74 69 + 2 69 + 4 218 32 34 24 23 81

2 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 73 72 63 + 2 67 + 4 216 37 48 25 47 132

3 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 69 71 + 2 68 + 4 214 32 25 24 81

4 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 70 70 + 2 66 + 4 212 23 19 16 58

5 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 64 72 71 + 2 209 17 23 15 55

6 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 70 68 + 2 64 + 4 208 29 13 45 87

7 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 67 67 61 + 2 65 + 4 203 13 33 18 20 66

8 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 59 68 + 2 57 + 4 190 14 11 24 49

9 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 74 74 148 39 41 80

10 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 73 74 147 46 50 96

11 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 71 65 + 2 138 41 30 71

12 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 66 68 + 2 136 26 28 54

13 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 61 74 135 28 29 57

14 Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 67 64 + 4 135 22 15 37

15 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 74 74 54 54

16 Göran Wadman F 16 SF 74 74 52 52

17 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 74 74 45 45

18 Jonas Hubner Salems PK 74 74 39 39

19 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 73 73 43 43

20 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 73 73 40 40

21 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 72 72 53 53

22 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 72 72 44 44

23 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens SF 72 72 36 36

24 Veronica Hubner Salems PK 70 70 30 30



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr B3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Morgan Hjelm Nyköpings PK 65 + 4 69 17 17

26 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 68 68 33 33

27 Victor Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 65 + 2 67 22 22

28 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 66 66 29 29

29 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 66 66 22 22

30 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 63 + 2 65 27 27

31 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK 64 64 35 35

32 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 62 + 2 64 21 21

33 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 63 63 12 12

34 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF 60 60 17 17



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C1

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Christer Stenqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 66 73 71 + 2 70 + 4 220 20 51 33 51 135

2 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 73 68 + 2 68 + 4 215 24 14 16 54

3 Christian Widsten Huddinge Jaktvårdsfören Pistolsektionen 58 74 65 + 2 68 + 4 213 26 41 34 31 106

4 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 66 71 + 2 68 + 4 211 27 29 34 90

5 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK 67 67 67 + 2 67 + 4 207 18 35 14 18 50

6 Mats Palmér Ballongbergets skytteförening 69 67 62 + 2 200 19 27 17 63

7 Magnus Brandt Täby SF, P-Sekt. 57 66 + 2 59 + 4 188 2 9 21 32

8 Per-olof Brandt Täby SF, P-Sekt. 43 56 + 2 51 + 4 156 5 4 3 12

9 Annika Wester F 16 SF 69 67 136 22 28 50

10 Jacob Andersen Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 59 + 2 68 + 4 133 12 11 23

11 Daniel Andersson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 59 70 129 15 24 39

12 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 60 64 124 24 42 66

13 Erik Armerén Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 62 61 123 17 26 43

14 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK 62 52 + 4 118 15 7 22

15 Jimmy Karlström Salems PK 54 58 112 28 28 56

16 Jimmy Wallberg Roslagens Pistolskyttar 39 61 100 11 67 78

17 Lars Rönnberg Gripen PK 37 27 + 4 68 4 9 13

18 Catalin Popelca Huddinge Jaktvårdsfören Pistolsektionen 67 67 29 29

19 Gunnar Gauert Roslagens Pistolskyttar 67 67 24 24

20 Rosie Strömberg Roslagens Pistolskyttar 67 67 21 21

21 Daniel Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK 66 66 19 19

22 Michaela Sjöblom Roslagens Pistolskyttar 36 30 66 4 5 9

23 Anders Sundquist Upplands Väsby PSK 65 65 34 34

24 Peter Liliegren Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 65 65 25 25



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C1

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Linus Wolter F 16 SF 64 64 13 13

26 Roger Viklund Upplands Väsby PSK 59 + 4 63 28 28

27 Fredrik Königsson Södertälje PK 62 62 21 21

28 Rickard Mark Lövsta Skf 61 61 16 16

29 Thomas Hildingsson Upplands Väsby PSK 60 60 33 33

30 Anton Persson Södertälje PK 60 60 21 21

31 Robert Hellmans Bromma PSK 56 + 4 60 12 12

32 Erik Persson Södertälje PK 59 59 14 14

33 Kevin Lyckman Handens PSK 53 + 4 57 9 9

34 Pär Revin F 16 SF 56 56 9 9

35 Thomas Åström Tyresö SF 55 55 14 14

36 Jörgen Molin Atlas Copco PSK 53 + 2 55 13 13

37 Åke Gustafsson Närtuna-Gottröra SKF 51 + 4 55 0 0

38 Billy Broberg Ballongbergets skytteförening 54 54 14 14

39 Daniel Rosenkrans Atlas Copco PSK 51 + 2 53 11 11

40 Peter Brandwold Upplands Väsby PSK 51 51 12 12

41 Lisa Walterfeldt Gripen PK 46 + 4 50 13 13

42 Eric Zimmerman SAPK 44 2 + 4 50 11 0 11

43 Robin Hellström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 48 + 2 50 1 1

44 Lars Andersson SAPK 45 + 4 49 20 20

45 Olle Jakobsson Södra Roslagens SF 44 + 4 48 13 13

46 Martin Brunner Upplands Väsby PSK 46 46 2 2

47 Piotr Milewski Täby SF, P-Sekt. 44 44 10 10

48 David Nisshagen Upplands Väsby PSK 44 44 10 10



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C1

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

49 Thomas Hildingsson
DÄ

Upplands Väsby PSK 43 43 9 9

50 Robert Danowsky Ekens Pistolskytteförening 38 + 2 40 4 4

51 Erik Sundström Täby SF, P-Sekt. 39 39 8 8

52 Johnny Torpner SAPK 30 + 4 34 12 12

53 Riikka Rosdahl Ballongbergets skytteförening 34 34 5 5

54 Henrik Lilieholm Upplands Väsby PSK 30 30 6 6

55 Ola Amphan Upplands Väsby PSK 28 28 10 10

56 Kristoffer Paulsson Rosersbergs PK 24 24 2 2

57 Hedda Viå SAPK 24 24 2 2

58 Tomas Källsen Upplands Väsby PSK 20 20 0 0



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 72 71 64 + 2 209 22 28 23 73

2 Karl Soukup Roslagens Pistolskyttar 59 68 70 + 2 62 + 4 206 13 32 22 8 62

3 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 65 67 61 + 2 195 17 30 31 78

4 Robert Breyer Huddinge Jaktvårdsfören Pistolsektionen 61 63 58 + 2 66 + 4 194 21 34 14 17 72

5 Bengt Wallström Södertälje PK 73 49 + 2 66 + 4 194 28 6 31 65

6 Klas Hammar SAPK 62 62 64 + 4 192 10 27 20 57

7 Mattias Thaarup Gripen PK 66 60 + 2 56 + 4 188 25 6 12 43

8 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 61 52 + 2 66 + 4 185 23 30 42 95

9 Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK 61 71 48 + 4 184 19 36 18 73

10 Björn Rosberg Pk Haningeskyttar 58 63 58 + 2 181 13 25 14 52

11 Lars Johansson Södertälje PK 55 49 + 2 60 + 4 170 19 23 23 65

12 Jan Eng PK Svea Ing 1 72 67 139 18 27 45

13 John Skagh Huddinge Jaktvårdsfören Pistolsektionen 67 65 + 4 136 20 17 37

14 Jens Fjelkestam Täby SF, P-Sekt. 66 66 + 4 136 11 11 22

15 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 64 62 + 2 128 27 24 51

16 Patrick Anderberg SAPK 64 62 126 25 17 42

17 Adam Ström Handens PSK 56 + 2 62 + 4 124 5 19 24

18 Tamás Gergely Lövsta Skf 67 53 + 2 122 18 4 22

19 Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK 53 + 2 58 + 4 117 9 11 20

20 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 64 52 116 23 37 60

21 Magnus Cederblad Gripen PK 45 + 2 55 + 4 106 11 38 49

22 Billy Broberg Ballongbergets skytteförening 46 51 + 2 99 10 12 22

23 Björn Nilsson SAPK 42 43 + 4 89 15 0 15

24 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 72 72 38 38



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 71 71 36 36

26 Lars Adolfsson Fridhemsplans Pistolskytteklubb 69 + 2 71 21 21

27 Halit Ayata Rosersbergs PK 69 69 44 44

28 Morgan Ingvarsson Södra Roslagens SF 65 + 4 69 37 37

29 Joakim Stralje Västberga Psk 68 68 28 28

30 Marcus Ohlsson Stockholmspolisens SF 68 68 24 24

31 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 65 65 26 26

32 Susanne Jansson F 16 SF 65 65 22 22

33 Ragnar Franzén Ballongbergets skytteförening 65 65 19 19

34 Ulf Petterson SAPK 60 + 4 64 26 26

35 Martin Lantz Täby SF, P-Sekt. 60 + 4 64 19 19

36 Andreas Persson F 16 SF 63 63 27 27

37 Stefan Westholm Rosersbergs PK 63 63 25 25

38 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK 63 63 21 21

39 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 63 63 21 21

40 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 63 63 19 19

41 Fredrik Sik Gripen PK 63 63 17 17

42 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 7 52 + 4 63 0 17 17

43 Håkan Lantz Täby SF, P-Sekt. 59 + 4 63 16 16

44 Göran Palm Stockholmspolisens SF 59 + 4 63 10 10

45 Stefan Lind Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 63 63 9 9

46 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 62 62 21 21

47 Nicklas Ringqvist Örlogsberga SF 58 + 4 62 12 12

48 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 61 61 27 27



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

49 Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco PSK 59 + 2 61 25 25

50 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 61 61 17 17

51 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan Psk 61 61 17 17

52 Mathias Fahlgren Roslagens Pistolskyttar 61 61 15 15

53 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 58 58 19 19

54 Ann-Britt Eriksson Hedemora PSK 58 58 15 15

55 Richard Nilsson Gripen PK 54 + 4 58 4 4

56 Tobias Wilnier F 16 SF 55 55 40 40

57 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 55 55 13 13

58 Richard Stahre Ballongbergets skytteförening 55 55 11 11

59 Niclas Terfelt Lövsta Skf 54 54 25 25

60 Adam Jacobsson SAPK 54 54 10 10

61 Tomas Carlsson Fridhemsplan Psk 51 51 11 11

62 Ronny Lindström Upplands Väsby PSK 50 50 18 18

63 Anders Hjort Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 48 + 2 50 12 12

64 Ronny Lyberg Gripen PK 46 + 4 50 11 11

65 Jonny Broqvist Katarina PSF 49 49 6 6

66 Per Kenttä Bromma PSK 48 48 19 19

67 Håkan Einerth Täby SF, P-Sekt. 46 + 2 48 9 9

68 David Sundberg Täby SF, P-Sekt. 48 48 5 5

69 Jörgen Görtz Lövsta Skf 47 47 13 13

70 Johan Ståhlberg Fridhemsplan Psk 47 47 9 9

71 Lars Andreasson Örlogsberga SF 44 + 2 46 6 6

72 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 45 45 11 11



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C2

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

73 Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK 40 40 3 3

74 Gaby Elias Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 36 36 15 15

75 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 36 36 3 3

76 Stefan Joulin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 28 28 5 5

77 Dan Carlsson SAPK 23 + 4 27 11 11



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 74 74 70 + 2 69 + 4 221 36 52 32 37 125

2 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 73 71 72 + 2 68 + 4 219 44 49 35 54 133

3 Hans Ehn SAPK 72 70 66 + 2 70 + 4 216 16 25 12 32 73

4 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK 71 69 70 + 2 67 + 4 214 26 36 27 41 94

5 Mikael Grip Gripen PK 73 69 + 2 65 + 4 213 42 33 34 109

6 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 70 71 70 + 2 64 + 4 213 28 40 34 16 102

7 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 69 73 66 + 2 62 + 4 210 40 38 18 26 96

8 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 68 71 65 + 2 65 + 4 208 23 43 26 30 96

9 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 73 63 + 2 65 + 4 207 37 19 39 95

10 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 68 72 65 + 2 207 28 36 10 74

11 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 70 64 + 2 66 + 4 206 44 18 31 93

12 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 69 71 59 + 2 201 19 44 24 87

13 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 62 70 + 2 61 + 4 199 34 24 41 99

14 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 65 64 62 + 4 195 23 22 40 85

15 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 65 72 53 + 4 194 13 32 16 61

16 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 63 61 + 2 64 + 4 194 14 20 24 58

17 Jaan Joandi Salems PK 65 66 59 + 2 53 + 4 192 26 25 13 13 64

18 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 64 69 53 + 2 53 + 4 190 28 27 18 8 63

19 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 63 58 56 + 2 63 + 4 188 23 30 18 24 65

20 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 74 70 + 4 148 38 35 73

21 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 73 70 + 4 147 37 59 96

22 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 72 72 + 2 146 28 28 56

23 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 74 68 + 2 144 31 34 65

24 Mattias Bergman Ekens Psf 73 68 + 2 143 32 21 53



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

25 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 70 70 + 2 142 26 33 59

26 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 70 69 + 2 141 33 35 68

27 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 72 67 + 2 141 25 16 41

28 Mathias Kunto Handens PSK 69 + 2 65 + 4 140 32 51 83

29 Torbjörn Samuelsson Södertälje PK 72 68 140 36 33 69

30 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 67 69 + 2 138 29 22 51

31 Sharjeel Niazi Upsala Sportskyttklubb 70 67 137 25 41 66

32 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK 70 62 + 4 136 39 15 54

33 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 70 66 136 22 30 52

34 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 64 68 + 2 134 26 29 55

35 Mattias Byberg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 66 + 2 62 + 4 134 20 24 44

36 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 68 63 + 2 133 32 17 49

37 Olle Gustafsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 64 + 2 63 + 4 133 15 12 27

38 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 72 57 + 2 131 42 15 57

39 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF 68 61 + 2 131 27 16 43

40 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 74 74 54 54

41 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 74 74 43 43

42 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 74 74 42 42

43 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 74 74 37 37

44 Thomas Karlsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 69 + 4 73 38 38

45 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 69 + 4 73 34 34

46 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 71 + 2 73 29 29

47 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 72 72 34 34

48 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 71 71 36 36



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C3

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

49 Olsson Mikael Atlas Copco PSK 70 70 40 40

50 Mikael Torndal Salems PK 66 + 4 70 18 18

51 Nordgren Tomas Roslagens Pistolskyttar 69 69 42 42

52 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 69 69 17 17

53 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 68 68 25 25

54 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 68 68 24 24

55 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 68 68 23 23

56 Conny Bjerkeng Pk Haningeskyttar 64 + 4 68 17 17

57 Gary Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 68 68 15 15

58 Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK 67 67 36 36

59 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 65 65 43 43

60 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 65 65 28 28

61 Martin Selander Salems PK 63 + 2 65 22 22

62 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 63 63 14 14

63 Patrik Isberg Roslagens Pistolskyttar 62 62 23 23

64 Jack Sag Gripen PK 57 + 4 61 14 14

65 Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 58 58 18 18

66 Zuher Benjamin Katarina PSF 53 53 8 8



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C Damer + Juniorer

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Anna Hallenbom Täby SF, P-Sekt. 33 + 2 39 + 4 78 3 4 7

2 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 54 + 4 58 15 15

3 Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK 51 + 4 55 28 28

4 Riikka Rosdahl Ballongbergets skytteförening 36 36 12 12

5 Gabriella Grimhall Täby SF, P-Sekt. 27 27 5 5

6 Helena Håkansson Täby SF, P-Sekt. 4 4 0 0

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Eva Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 57 50 44 + 2 49 + 4 160 17 15 0 11 43

2 Pia Palmér Ballongbergets skytteförening 41 45 86 6 18 24

3 Nathalie Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 56 56 9 9

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 72 63 + 2 68 + 4 209 31 32 46 109

2 Anna Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 65 73 69 + 2 209 18 30 20 68

3 Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK 67 68 135 20 33 53

4 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 58 + 2 64 + 4 128 12 23 35

5 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 73 73 31 31

Vgr Damer C1

Vgr Damer C2

Vgr Damer C3



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C Damer + Juniorer

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Victor Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 56 72 70 + 2 67 + 4 215 13 32 20 24 76

2 Leopold Joandi Salems PK 64 70 70 + 2 68 + 4 214 16 34 26 33 93

3 Alfons Molund SAPK 66 71 65 + 2 60 + 4 204 21 32 19 30 72

4 Sandra Fjelkestam Täby SF, P-Sekt. 42 54 + 2 52 + 4 154 2 8 9 19

5 Anton Wagner Skarp 7 PSK 45 40 40 + 4 129 12 13 4 29

6 Tess Torndal Salems PK 60 + 4 64 17 17

7 Maximus Albenius Borlänge PK 60 60 26 26

Vgr Juniorer C



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C Veteraner

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 74 74 66 + 2 60 + 4 216 38 34 29 24 101

2 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 67 63 59 + 2 57 + 4 191 33 22 12 10 67

3 Mats Bjärnander Pk Haningeskyttar 55 62 40 + 2 159 29 24 10 63

4 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 72 73 145 18 33 51

5 Tadeusz Domadej Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 71 68 + 4 143 26 16 42

6 Peder Jönsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 63 + 2 65 + 4 134 23 36 59

7 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 70 57 + 2 129 41 33 74

8 Mats Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 62 67 129 12 21 33

9 Sven Holmkvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar 48 + 2 60 + 4 114 21 18 39

10 Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF 71 71 20 20

11 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens SF 68 68 26 26

12 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 67 67 35 35

13 Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 60 + 4 64 5 5

14 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 63 63 22 22

15 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 45 45 5 5

16 Per Kenttä Bromma PSK 41 41 7 7

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Jan Eriksson SAPK 72 73 69 + 2 66 + 4 216 31 30 15 42 76

2 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 73 67 + 2 65 + 4 211 37 21 17 75

3 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 67 66 + 2 67 + 4 206 24 16 12 52

4 Anders Räms Gripen PK 66 68 55 + 2 191 18 24 10 52

Veteraner Yngre

Veteraner Äldre



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr C Veteraner

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

5 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 65 50 55 + 2 64 + 4 190 26 16 7 9 42

6 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 65 65 56 + 2 55 + 4 189 16 12 11 8 36

7 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 67 71 40 + 2 180 29 25 8 62

8 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 51 60 + 2 54 + 4 171 12 19 12 43

9 Göran Wagner Upplands Väsby PSK 56 59 53 + 2 170 18 19 19 56

10 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 72 63 + 2 137 17 19 36

11 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 70 58 + 4 132 19 16 35

12 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 60 63 123 20 21 41

13 Stig Lindahl SAPK 62 57 + 4 123 18 4 22

14 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 52 61 113 6 22 28

15 Andrzej Molin Stockholmspolisens SF 71 71 20 20

16 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 69 69 24 24

17 Sven-olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 68 68 19 19

18 Lasse Karvinen Närtuna-Gottröra SKF 57 + 4 61 17 17

19 Ulf Olander Katarina PSF 51 + 4 55 6 6

20 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 48 48 12 12

21 Lennart Hansson Ballongbergets skytteförening 24 + 2 26 0 0



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr Revolver

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 68 73 72 + 2 65 + 4 216 23 48 36 46 130

2 Robert Pettersson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 63 51 + 2 49 + 4 169 20 10 7 37

3 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 59 57 116 22 21 43

4 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 63 46 + 2 111 26 10 36

5 Jacob Andersen Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 46 + 2 49 + 4 101 1 5 6

6 Rickard Johansson Dä Upplands Väsby PSK 64 64 21 21

7 Daniel Andersson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 57 57 9 9

8 Christopher Björkvall SAPK 54 54 16 16

9 Linus Wolter F 16 SF 52 52 4 4

10 Robert Danowsky Ekens Pistolskytteförening 41 + 2 43 4 4

11 Ferhat Matheus
Kayham

Pk Haningeskyttar 4 + 4 8 0 0

Vgr R 1

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 57 68 63 + 2 62 + 4 199 16 30 20 24 74

2 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 49 69 63 + 2 56 + 4 194 11 30 24 12 66

3 Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 55 68 66 + 2 191 9 26 10 45

4 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 57 66 53 + 4 180 10 24 9 43

5 Joakim Stralje Västberga Psk 56 60 55 + 4 175 9 33 11 53

6 Peder Jönsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 64 45 + 2 53 + 4 168 25 15 21 61

7 Björn Rosberg Pk Haningeskyttar 50 65 48 + 2 45 + 4 165 7 40 14 13 61

8 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 42 59 59 + 2 162 8 14 13 35

9 Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK 41 41 36 + 2 43 + 4 129 9 22 13 3 34

Vgr R 2



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr Revolver

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

10 Adam Ström Handens PSK 55 + 2 62 + 4 123 19 34 53

11 Sven Holmkvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar 63 + 2 53 + 4 122 24 25 49

12 Karl Soukup Roslagens Pistolskyttar 50 67 + 2 119 8 22 30

13 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK 47 66 113 7 31 38

14 Björn Nilsson SAPK 59 46 + 4 109 7 4 11

15 Mattias Thaarup Gripen PK 57 46 + 2 105 9 15 24

16 Tamás Gergely Lövsta Skf 38 + 2 43 + 4 87 5 0 5

17 Stig Lindahl SAPK 34 47 81 0 10 10

18 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 44 32 + 4 80 6 18 24

19 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 71 71 26 26

20 Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK 69 69 35 35

21 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 64 + 4 68 15 15

22 Marcus Ohlsson Stockholmspolisens SF 66 66 23 23

23 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 66 66 18 18

24 Lars Lindblad F 16 SF 60 60 17 17

25 Ulf Pettersson SAPK 57 57 9 9

26 Anders Lewin Handens PSK 52 + 4 56 13 13

27 Stefan Lind Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 56 56 8 8

28 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 52 + 2 54 6 6

29 Nikola Bokan Upplands Väsby PSK 53 53 18 18

30 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 53 53 12 12

31 Dan Carlsson SAPK 47 + 4 51 5 5

32 Robert Björk Rosersbergs PK 51 51 4 4

33 John Gustafsson SAPK 50 50 15 15



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr Revolver

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

34 Bo Walger Täby SF, P-Sekt. 50 50 11 11

35 Fredrik Åhman Pk Haningeskyttar 42 + 4 46 11 11

36 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 45 45 15 15

37 Ulf Petterson SAPK 36 + 4 40 15 15

38 Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco PSK 38 + 2 40 6 6

39 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 38 38 7 7

40 Fredrik Sik Gripen PK 19 19 0 0

41 Magnus Cederblad Gripen PK 14 + 2 16 0 0

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

1 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 74 73 69 + 2 68 + 4 219 29 50 35 27 106

2 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 73 72 70 + 2 217 39 48 32 119

Vgr R 3

3 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 73 72 70 + 2 65 + 4 217 37 46 29 29 112

4 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 74 70 70 + 2 67 + 4 217 37 41 26 44 107

5 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 69 72 72 + 2 61 + 4 215 21 43 33 16 97

6 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 71 73 67 + 2 63 + 4 213 28 45 31 40 104

7 Peter Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 68 74 69 + 2 213 25 40 27 92

8 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 71 73 63 + 4 211 25 32 25 82

9 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 71 71 61 + 2 60 + 4 206 37 49 32 25 111

10 Mattias Bergman Ekens Psf 67 71 63 + 2 64 + 4 206 18 40 23 20 78

11 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 71 70 55 + 2 198 26 43 23 92

12 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 56 64 60 + 2 60 + 4 190 16 31 19 13 63

13 Mats Bjärnander Pk Haningeskyttar 54 64 55 + 2 54 + 4 179 9 28 20 13 61



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr Revolver

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

14 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 72 70 142 38 38 76

15 Mikael Grip Gripen PK 74 65 + 2 141 47 29 76

16 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 66 74 140 20 47 67

17 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 74 60 + 4 138 49 19 68

18 Martin Selander Salems PK 68 + 2 64 + 4 138 25 30 55

19 Ronja Yngve Gripen PK 136 136 39 39

20 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 65 69 134 21 33 54

21 Mikael Torndal Salems PK 70 57 + 4 131 32 8 40

22 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 60 71 131 4 26 30

23 Hans Ehn SAPK 67 62 129 12 24 36

24 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 68 58 + 2 128 30 26 56

25 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 62 61 + 2 125 28 21 49

26 Mathias Kunto Handens PSK 57 + 2 56 + 4 119 15 25 40

27 Gary Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 30 50 + 4 84 0 4 4

28 Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 74 74 49 49

29 Tomas Hämeleinen Atlas Copco PSK 74 74 31 31

30 Thomas Karlsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 69 + 4 73 40 40

31 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 72 72 43 43

32 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 68 + 4 72 33 33

33 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 72 72 32 32

34 Kenneth Pettersson Lövsta Skf 72 72 30 30

35 Kenneth Garp Bromma PSK 71 71 32 32

36 Zuher Nwia Katarina PSF 71 71 31 31

37 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF 70 70 38 38



Fältserien Stockholm 2019, totalt. Slutresultat

Vgr Revolver

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 Poäng

38 Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens SF 70 70 37 37

39 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 70 70 25 25

40 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 70 70 24 24

41 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 68 + 2 70 21 21

42 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 69 69 31 31

43 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 69 69 28 28

44 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 66 66 36 36

45 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK 61 + 4 65 41 41

46 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 63 63 30 30

47 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 61 61 12 12

48 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 60 60 14 14

49 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 59 59 16 16

50 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 59 59 14 14

51 Jaan Joandi Salems PK 58 58 17 17

52 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF 58 58 11 11

53 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 57 57 10 10

54 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 55 55 25 25

55 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 54 54 10 10

56 Mattias Byberg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 48 + 4 52 9 9

57 Mats Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 46 46 15 15
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